5 kPa or less
Pressure drop
Main Line Filter AFF□DS Series
Mist Separator AM□DS Series
Micro Mist Separator AMD□DS Series
14.5 m3/min
(ANR)
Flow capacity

Stainless Steel Type
AFF□DS/AM□DS/AMD□DS Series
How to Order
Stainless steel type
Symbol
1
L
2
Main line filter
1
L
2
Micro mist separator
Mist separator
∗  Refer to the CE/UKCA-compliance list below.
AFF 70 D S 10 J P1
Drain exhaust
Symbol Description
J∗1 Drain guide
V∗2, ∗3 Drain cock (Ball valve + Nipple)
∗1  �Without a valve function
∗2  �The drain cock comes together with the product,
but it does not come assembled.
∗3  �It cannot be used in combination with “J.”
Accessory∗4, ∗5
Symbol Description
P1 With branch port plug
∗4  �The branch port plug is a plug with a
square head.
∗5  �2 plugs are included and shipped with
the product, but they do not come
assembled.
Filter type
Symbol Description Specifications
AFF Main line
filter
Nominal filtration rating: 1 μm
Water droplet removal ratio: 99 % or more
AM Mist
separator
Nominal filtration rating: 0.1 μm
Oil mist density at outlet: 1.0 mg/m3
AMD Micro mist
separator
Nominal filtration rating: 0.01 μm
Oil mist density at outlet: 0.1 mg/m3
Body size
Symbol Flow capacity
70 7 m3/min (ANR)
80 11 m3/min (ANR)
90 14.5 m3/min (ANR)
Thread type
Symbol Type
— Rc
F G
N NPT
Port size
Symbol Port
size
Applicable body size
70 80 90
10 1 ● — —
14 1 1/2 — ● —
20 2 — — ●
CE/UKCA-compliant
Model
Max. operating pressure
1.0 MPa 1.6 MPa
AFF/AM/AMD70DS — —
AFF/AM/AMD80DS — ●